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浙江大学
分数 人数 累计人数

605分及以上 59 59
604 9 68
603 9 77
602 12 89
601 11 100
600 6 106
599 11 117
598 8 125
597 15 140
596 9 149
595 14 163
594 11 174
593 13 187
592 15 202
591 14 216
590 19 235
589 16 251
588 22 273
587 17 290
586 15 305
585 17 322
584 25 347
583 20 367
582 24 391
581 18 409
580 25 434
579 22 456
578 28 484
577 27 511
576 21 532
575 25 557
574 23 580
573 28 608
572 28 636
571 26 662
570 23 685
569 40 725
568 31 756
567 30 786
566 31 817
565 40 857
564 29 886
563 25 911
562 34 945
561 31 976
560 48 1024
559 32 1056
558 33 1089
557 30 1119
556 33 1152
555 28 1180
554 37 1217
553 22 1239
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分数 人数 累计人数
552 27 1266
551 34 1300
550 32 1332
549 35 1367
548 16 1383
547 28 1411
546 24 1435
545 29 1464
544 31 1495
543 29 1524
542 23 1547
541 22 1569
540 24 1593
539 28 1621
538 31 1652
537 23 1675
536 22 1697
535 28 1725
534 23 1748
533 19 1767
532 26 1793
531 25 1818
530 20 1838
529 17 1855
528 20 1875
527 17 1892
526 15 1907
525 21 1928
524 20 1948
523 18 1966
522 14 1980
521 12 1992
520 13 2005
519 13 2018
518 10 2028
517 13 2041
516 10 2051
515 9 2060
514 9 2069
513 10 2079
512 12 2091
511 7 2098
510 10 2108
509 9 2117
508 6 2123
507 7 2130
506 7 2137
505 11 2148
504 8 2156
503 9 2165




